
Coaches:

Sara Zogby, Head Coach Hamilton
(G) 7/8TH Soccer (Modified)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 19, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Oriskany 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Thaler Field @ Admin
Fields L

Sep 21, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

West Canada
Valley 4:30 PM 6:00

PM Hamilton J/SHS L

Sep 23, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ Canastota 4:30 PM High School Stadium

Field (Turf) NL

Sep 29, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Poland 4:30 PM 6:00

PM Hamilton J/SHS L

Oct 1, 2022 Sat Regular
Season Canastota 11:00

AM Hamilton J/SHS NL

Oct 3, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Remsen 4:30 PM 6:00

PM Hamilton J/SHS L

Oct 5, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@ Town of
Webb UFSD 4:30 PM 6:00

PM Town of Webb School L

Oct 7, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Oriskany 4:30 PM 6:00

PM Hamilton J/SHS L

Oct 14, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ Poland 4:30 PM TBD L

Oct 17, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Remsen 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Elementary Soccer
Field L

Oct 19, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

Town of Webb
UFSD 4:30 PM 6:00

PM Hamilton J/SHS L

CANCELLED Oct
20, 2022 Thu Regular

Season
@ West
Canada Valley 4:30 PM 6:00

PM TBD L
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